UNDERWATER LED LIGHTING
Super Vision’s Underwater LED light has an 11 year lamp life, 1 year
warranty, is energy efficient, has no moving parts and 5 color modes:
1. White light
2. Color Mixing - a beautiful and gentle color transition through
the color spectrum.
3. Color Lock - you set the light on your favorite color.
4. Blue-Green Fade - a natural mixing of blues and green.
5. Party Mode - an exciting rapid change of color to enliven
your party or celebration.
Model
Number Description
12V In-Ground LED Spa Light
SH54-12-15 12V In-ground LED spa light with 15F cord
SH54-12-30 12V In-ground LED spa light with 30F cord
SH54-12-50 12V In-ground LED spa light with 50F cord
12V In-Ground LED Pool Light
PH231-12-15 12V In-ground LED pool light with 15F cord
PH231-12-30 12V In-ground LED pool light with 30F cord
PH231-12-50 12V In-ground LED pool light with 50F cord
120V In-Ground LED Pool Light
PH231-120-15 120V In-ground LED pool light with 15F cord
PH231-120-30 120V In-ground LED pool light with 30F cord
PH231-120-50 120V In-ground LED pool light with 50F cord
PH231-120-75 120V In-ground LED pool light with 75F cord
PH231-120-100 120V In-ground LED pool light with 100F cord
Model: SH54 Spa LIght
Lamp:
• 54 RGB LED’s with Edison base
• 20 watts max
• Part No. IGS54
Voltage:
• 12 VAC
Cord Length:
• 15’, 30’, 50’
Spa Light Housing:
• Hayward
Features:
• 5 Color Modes - white, constant color
change,
color lock, blue-green fade, party mode.
Model: PH231 Pool Light
Lamp:
• 213 RGB LED’s with Edison base
• 40 watts max
• Part No. IGS231
Voltage:
• 12 VAC
• 120 VAC
Cord Length:
• 15’, 30’, 50’, 75’*, 100’* (*120V only)
Pool Light Housing:
• Hayward
Features:
• 5 Color Modes - white, constant color
change,
color lock, blue-green fade, party mode.
2
TO ORDER 407.857.9900 or FAX ORDER FORM (PAGE 42) 407.857.0050